Nomination for

Illinois State Dental Society Lifetime Achievement Award

The Illinois State Dental Society Lifetime Achievement Award was established to recognize longstanding members who have continually dedicated much of their professional career to the advancement of the Illinois State Dental Society. For decades, these extraordinary members have repeatedly volunteered time and effort serving for the betterment of the Society.

Any member may nominate an active life, retired life or retired member for this award.

This completed nomination form must be received at the ISDS Headquarters Office by April 30.

ISDS LIFETIME ACHIEVEMENT AWARD

APPLICATION

Name of Nominee	
Street	Tip Code f Nominee's Service (attach additional paper if needed): Signed by nominator: St be submitted to the Name
Date	Signed by nominator:
This form must be submitted to the	Name
Illinois State Dental Society by 4/30	Street
	City, State Zip
Mail to:	Component/Branch

ISDS Lifetime Achievement Award 3100 Montvale Drive Springfield, IL 62704